ART WORKS.
2022 Flood Awareness Exhibit

Juror: Jessie Boyland and Glenda Kotchish

We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork for the exhibit. This exhibit is a focal
point of all Art Works’ openings. The theme for this month is Flood Awareness. Flood Awareness
Week in Virginia is March 13-20, 2022. The Virginia Depart of Conservation and Recreation

sponsors this exhibit to bring education and preparedness for floods to the community. We hope you

enjoy the exhibit that continues through March 18, 2022.
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Artist

Janet Tosti Baker

Mike Bily
Nico Cathcart

Thomas (Tom) Conway

Pat Harvey

Sheila M. Holland

Elizabeth Krome
Cary Loving
Cary Loving
Cary Loving

Lucas Manweiler

Jesse Nelson

Wendy Nelson
Wendy Nelson
Wendy Nelson

Karen Palmer
Carl Patow

Darin Patterson
Darin Patterson
Darin Patterson

Mark Price

Mark Price

Robert T. Scott, llI

Dan Thompson

Julie Waltz-Stalker

Title
After the Rain
Rooftops

Oceans Rise, Empires Fall

A Flood of Tears
Dam Breaks - Water Flows - Dock
Goes

Waterplay

Waves Are Coming
Remains

Escape

Natural Forces
Flooded Rocket's
Capital Reef

Dawn

End of Days

Taken at the Flood

Blue Side of the Mountain

[t's summer so the sirens must be
a drill

100-year flood that never
should’ve been

May it never rise this high

The rise of ghost trees
In a Shallow Sea, So Close Below
the Surf and We Unaware?

A Far Away Sea
Stay Prepared!
Under the floods

Hey Boomer

Medium
Photolithograph
Acrylic on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

India Ink on illustration board
Acrylic on Canvas Board

Eggshells/acrylic/resin
Porcelain

Photo transfer to fresco
Mixed Media

Collage

Photography, Acrylic Print
Photography
Photography

Composite Photography
Photography

Acrylic on Canvas
Photography

Digital photography

Digital photography
Digital photography
Photo Montage

Colored Ink & pastel on paper
Photography
Mixed Media

QOil on Canvas

Size
12x13.25
37x10
48x48

15x20
11x 14

40x30
13x11
3x2.5

1M x16x3
16 x12.5
12x18
16x12
20x24
20x28
12x18

48x36
16x24

8x10
8x10

8x10
11x14

16x18
8x10

11x14
16x20

You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for “All Media Show” to

display the page and all the art.

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Price
150
175

5000

225
155

2000
240
150
250
150
100
150
225
225
175

1050
425

65
65

65
175

550
125
2540
700


http://www.artworksrva.com/

