## 

## 2022 Flood Awareness Exhibit

Juror: Jessie Boyland and Glenda Kotchish

We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork for the exhibit. This exhibit is a focal point of all Art Works' openings. The theme for this month is Flood Awareness. Flood Awareness Week in Virginia is March 13-20, 2022. The Virginia Depart of Conservation and Recreation sponsors this exhibit to bring education and preparedness for floods to the community. We hope you enjoy the exhibit that continues through March 18, 2022.

		Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price
	1	Janet Tosti Baker	After the Rain	Photolithograph	12x13.25	150
	2	Mike Bily	Rooftops	Acrylic on Canvas	37x10	175
	3	Nico Cathcart	Oceans Rise, Empires Fall	Oil on Canvas	48x48	5000
	4	Thomas (Tom) Conway	A Flood of Tears	India Ink on illustration board	15x20	225
	5	Pat Harvey	Dam Breaks - Water Flows - Dock Goes	Acrylic on Canvas Board	11 x 14	155
	6	Sheila M. Holland	Waterplay	Eggshells/acrylic/resin	40x30	2000
	7	Elizabeth Krome	Waves Are Coming	Porcelain	13 x 11	240
	8	Cary Loving	Remains	Photo transfer to fresco	3 x 2.5	150
	9	Cary Loving	Escape	Mixed Media	11 x 16 x 3	250
	10	Cary Loving	Natural Forces	Collage	16 x 12.5	150
	11	Lucas Manweiler	Flooded Rocket's	Photography, Acrylic Print	12x18	100
	12	Jesse Nelson	Capital Reef	Photography	16x12	150
	13	Wendy Nelson	Dawn	Photography	20x24	225
	14	Wendy Nelson	End of Days	Composite Photography	20x28	225
	15	Wendy Nelson	Taken at the Flood	Photography	12x18	175
	16	Karen Palmer	Blue Side of the Mountain	Acrylic on Canvas	48x36	1050
	17	Carl Patow	It's summer so the sirens must be a drill	Photography	16x24	425
	18	Darin Patterson	100-year flood that never should've been	Digital photography	8x10	65
	19	Darin Patterson	May it never rise this high	Digital photography	8x10	65
1	20	Darin Patterson	The rise of ghost trees	Digital photography	8x10	65
	21	Mark Price	In a Shallow Sea, So Close Below the Surf and We Unaware?	Photo Montage	11x14	175
1	22	Mark Price	A Far Away Sea	Colored Ink & pastel on paper	16x18	550
1	23	Robert T. Scott, III	Stay Prepared!	Photography	8x10	125
1	24	Dan Thompson	Under the floods	Mixed Media	11x14	2540
1	25	Julie Waltz-Stalker	Hey Boomer	Oil on Canvas	16x20	700

You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for "All Media Show" to display the page and all the art.

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400